
Suisse Junior Challenge 2018/19

MTTV
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Team X S U N Matches +/- Score
1 Thun 6 6 0 0 30:0 +30 30:0
2 Stettlen 6 5 0 1 24:6 +18 24:6
3 Belp 6 4 0 2 15:15 0 15:15
4 Ostermundigen 6 3 0 3 11:19 -8 11:19
5 Steffisburg 6 2 0 4 9:21 -12 9:21
6 Köniz 6 1 0 5 8:22 -14 8:22
7 Thun II 6 0 0 6 8:22 -14 8:22

 

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse
Burren, Daniel, Mobil: 079 398 71 84, www.ttcbern.ch,
daniel.burren@ttcbern.ch

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Wed.09.01.2019 18:15 (1) Belp Thun 0:5
Sat.12.01.2019 13:00 Thun Thun II 5:0
Wed.16.01.2019 18:15

18:45
Ostermundigen
Stettlen

Köniz
Steffisburg

3:2
5:0

Wed.06.02.2019 18:15 (1)
18:45 (1)

Steffisburg
Köniz

Ostermundigen
Stettlen

2:3
0:5

Wed.06.03.2019 18:15 Ostermundigen Thun II 3:2
Fri. 08.03.2019 18:15 Köniz Belp 1:4
Sat.16.03.2019 16:00

16:00
16:00
16:45
16:45
16:45
17:30
17:30
17:30

Ostermundigen
Thun II
Thun
Thun II
Stettlen
Ostermundigen
Ostermundigen
Stettlen
Köniz

Stettlen
Steffisburg
Köniz
Köniz
Thun
Belp
Thun
Belp
Steffisburg

0:5
2:3
5:0
2:3
0:5
2:3
0:5
5:0
2:3

Sat.23.03.2019 13:00 Thun Steffisburg 5:0
Tue.02.04.2019 18:30 Steffisburg Belp 1:4
Wed.03.04.2019 18:45 Stettlen Thun II 4:1
Wed.24.04.2019 18:15 t/v (1) Belp Thun II 4:1
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